Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSASC Series
30 Watt
Encapsulated PCB Mount
Single, Dual, and Triple Output
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
FEATURES

Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Cooling Free air convection
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Case Material P.B.T. + Fiberglass
Weight 220g
Dimensions 3.5(L) x 2.5(W) x 0.98(H) inches    (89.0(L) x 63.5(W) x 25.0(H) mm)
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSASC Series
30 Watt
Encapsulated PCB Mount
Single, Dual, and Triple Output
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Number Input Voltage  Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
PSASC-3.3S 90 –260 VAC 3.3 VDC 6000mA 73%
PSASC-5S 90 –260 VAC 5 VDC 6000mA 77%
PSASC-12S 90 –260 VAC 12 VDC 2500mA 81%
PSASC-15S 90 –260 VAC 15 VDC 2000mA 81%
PSASC-24S 90 –260 VAC 24 VDC 1250mA 80%
PSASC-5D 90 –260 VAC +5 VDC
- 5 VDC
+3000mA
-3000mA 75%
PSASC-12D 90 –260 VAC +12 VDC
-12 VDC
+1300mA
-1300mA 80%
PSASC-15D 90 –260 VAC +15 VDC
-15 VDC
+1000mA
-1000mA 81%
PSASC-5S12S 90 –260 VAC +5 VDC